 Charles County DPW - Utilities
Support Services Section
Pretreatment Program
a
I.        GENERAL INFORMATION
       Wastewater Discharge Permit Application
Does this business or agency exist currently at another location within Charles County?
YES NO

Copper
 Lead
 Nickel
phenylene pyrene
(dichloromethane)
 Heptachlor
 Heptachlor epoxide
 Alpha-BHC
 Beta-BHC
 Gamma-BHC
 Delta-BHC
 Silver
 Zinc
 Cyanide
 2,3,7,8- Tetrachlorodibenzo-p dioxin
 PCB-1242 (Arochlor 1242)
 PCB-1248 (Arochlor 1248)
 PCB-1254 (Arochlor 1254)
(BHC-hexachlorocyclohexane)
 Asbestos
 Antimony
 Arsenic
 Beryllium
 Mercury
 Selenium
 Thallium
Page 6 of 15
Priority Pollutants (continued)
 PCB-1260 (Arochlor 1260)
 PCB-1221 (Arochlor 1221)
 PCB-1232 (Arochlor 1232)
 PCB-1016 (Arochlor 1016)
 Toxaphene
V.        WATER USAGE AND DISCHARGE INFORMATION
Indicate service that applies to the business or agency for which you are applying:
Water